Please note some of our catalogue descriptions are supplied by the vendors, therefore, lots should be viewed before bidding.

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS – SALE ROOM 2

COMMENCES 11 AM
1
A large collection of cigarette cards est: £40-£60 (A3)

2
A large decorative concave Murano glass vase est: £30-£50 (A2)

3
A pair of cranberry glass candle holders est: £25-£50 (A2)

4
A brass jardinière est: £20-£40 (A2)

5
A copper 19c samovar est: £40-£60 (A1)

6
A set of child's building blocks est: £15-£30 (A3)

7
A rare Majolica jug and a 19c Staffordshire Toby jug (A/F) est: £40-£60 (A2)

8
Two old miner's lamps est: £40-£60 (A3)

9
A 19c copper kettle est: £15-£40 (A2)

10
An old wooden barrel on stand est: £20-£40 (A2)

10A
Guilloche engine turned enamel on silver fan shaped box est: £40-£60

11
A 19c copper coal scuttle est: £30-£50 (A4)

12
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Fair Lady' (HN2193) est: £30-£50 (O1)

13
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Blithe Morning' (HN2021) est: £30-£50 (O1)

14
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Miss Demure' est: £30-£50 (O1)

15
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Daffy Down Dilly; (HN1712) est: £30-£50 (O1)

16
A 19c copper jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

17
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60

18
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

19
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

20
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

21
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

22
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

23
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

24
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

25
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

26
A large ornate silver plated six branch candelabra est: £50-£80 (J)

27
A 19c Victorian jelly mould est: £40-£60 (K2)

28
A large Capo de Monte group 'The Card Players' est: £80-£120 (A1)

29
A large 19c silver plated samovar est: £100-£150 (A1)

30
A pair of decorative gilt lamp bases and shades est: £100-£150 (G1)

31
A decorative Derby porcelain vase converted for a lamp base est: £50-£80 (G1)

32
A large painted decorative mantle clock with bracket est: £40-£60 (G1)

33
A decorative lamp base and shade est: £30-£50 (G1)

34
A large cranberry glass shaded oil lamp est: £40-£60 (G1)

35
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Dancing Years' (HN2235) est: £30-£50 (O1)

36
A Royal Doulton figurine 'The Ermine Coat' (HN1981) est: £30-£50 (O1)

37
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Sweet & Twenty' (HN1298) est: £30-£50 (O2)

38
A large 19c copper pan on a trivet est: £40-£60 (BB36)

39
Two copper planters est: £40-£60 (A4)

40
An Edwardian stool est: £15-£30 (A4)

41
A Royal Dux figurine group of Golden Retrievers (A/F) est: £25-£45 (A3)

42
Two Lladro figurines and a Nao figurine est: £20-£40 (A3)

43
Four Goebbels figures est: £40-£60 (N3)

44
Two Coalport cottages est: £25-£45 (N3)

45
An early 20c green onyx and ormolu mounted clock and garniture set est: £80-£120 (G1)

46
A pair of decorative lamp bases and shades est: £25-£45 (K1)

47
A set of three brass fire irons est: £30-£50 (A4)

48
A set of three cut glass decanters est: £40-£60 (A2)

49
A large very decorative silver plated centrepiece est: £100-£200 (N3)

50
A pair of 20c German porcelain figurines A/F) est: £25-£45 (O3)

51
Five pieces of Crown Staffordshire china, large ginger jar etc est: £20-£40 (B36)

52
Two Lladro figurines (one A/F) est: £25-£45 (B36)

53
A small Lalique dish decorated with birds est: £40-£60 (N3)

54
Three lidded pots, two Wedgewood and one other est: £15-£30 (N3)

55
A brass and glass fireguard est: £40-£60 (E)

56
A large decorative gilt cherub six branch light fitting est: £80-£120 (K3)

57
A set of four copper saucepans and lids est: £30-£50 (A2)

58
A large 19c copper saucepan est: £30-£50 

59
A 19c round stool est: £20-£40 (A4)

60
A large early Lladro figurine est: £40-£60 (A3)

61
A pair of Royal Dux vases est: £80-£120 (M)

62
A silver plated horse plaque est: £20-£40 (C)

63
A 19c silver plated galleried tray est: £40-£60 (G3)

64
A large galleried silver plated tray (one foot missing) est: £40-£60 (G3)

65
A large silver plated galleried tray est: £50-£80 (G3)

66
A two handled silver plated tray est: £40-£60 (J)

67
A Capo de Monte figurine 'The Fisherman' est: £30-£50 (A2)

68
A set of six 19c Vienna plates est: £60-£80 (B24)

69
Approximately 125 pieces of Royal Doulton 'Fairfax' pattern dinner service est: £100-£200 (H)

70
Approximately 40 pieces of Royal Doulton 'Series' tea set est: £50-£80 (B35)

71
A decorative silver plated biscuit barrel est: £25-£45 (D4)

72
A set of 10 copper saucepans est: £40-£60 (A3)

73
A Victorian black slate mantle clock with striking movement (key with auctioneer) est: £50-£80 (G2)

74
A large pair of decorative wooden candlesticks est: £25-£45 (J)

75
A 19c gilt urn inscribed 'Le Petit Orphelin' est: £40-£60 (A2)

76
Two pieces of Belleek china black marks to base est: £30-£50 (N3)

77
An early Tribal stool est: £40-£60 (AB11)

78
A 19c Burslem jug est: £20-£40 (A3)

79
A silver plated basket est: £15-£30 (D4)

80
An old Teddy est: £15-£40 (B24)

81
A part Edwardian tea service est: £20-£40 (I)

82
A Victorian upholstered stool est: £20-£40 (AB12)

83
Two 19c tureens (one large and one small) est: £30-£50 (A3)

84
A box of assorted 19c and 20c china est: £20-£40 (BB34)

85
A Derby porcelain musical figurine est: £50-£70 (O2)

86
A Derby porcelain musical figurine est: £50-£80 (O2)

87
A Derby porcelain musical figurine est: £50-£70 (O2)

88
A Derby musical figurine est: £50-£70 (O2)

89
A Derby musical figurine est: £50-£70 (O2)

90
A box of silver plated trays est: £30-£50 (BB33)

91
A large box of assorted numerous silver plated items est: £50-£80 (BB33)

92
A silver plated bottle holder and a stirrup cup est: £20-£40 (D4)

93
Twenty china items fish decorated Versmailes and Rosenthal est: £40-£60 (I)

94
A three draw brass and mahogany telescope 35 inches est: £50-£80 (N2)

95
Three Spode hand painted bird plates est: £30-£50 (B12)

96
A large quantity of silver plated flat ware est: £40-£60 (BB32)

97
A large family bible est: £40-£60 (G3)

98
A large family bible est: £40-£60 (G3)

99
Four religious books est: £40-£60 (G3)

100
A duck shoe horn est: £20-£40 (N3)

101
Two good quality pieces of glassware a basket and a vase est: £25-£45 (B34)

102
A box of copper and brass items est: £25-£45 (BB30)

103
A box of Bosons est: £40-£60 (B23)

104
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Summer' (HN5322) est: £20-£40 (O3)

105
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Winter' (HN5312) est: £20-£40 (O3)

106
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Autumn' (HN5323) est: £20-£40 (O3)

107
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Spring' (HN5322) est: £20-£40 (O3)

108
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Diana Princess of Wales' est: £25-£45 (O4)

109
Three assorted glass decanters est: £30-£50 (B22)

110
A Royal Doulton service 'Tiverton' approximately 40 items in total est: £30-£50 (I)

111
A Troika vase (slight chip) est: £30-£50 (B12)

112
A bronzed four faced Buddha est: £50-£80 (B11)

113
A Wedgewood Jasperware biscuit barrel and a lidded pot est: £30-£50 (B11)

114
An Art Deco Myott jug est: £25-£45 (B11)

115
A two inkwell with metal badge 'Calcutta Railways' est: £35-£45 (B10)

116
A Negretti and Zambra thermograph est: £40-£60 (B22)

117
A Royal Doulton 'The Best is Not To Good' est: £30-£50 (B22)

118
A personal cup of 'Mr Pastry' Richard Mearne est: £25-£45 (B22)

119
A rare yellow tobacco jar depicting bare knuckle fighters est: £40-£60 (B22)

120
A 1970's Murano glass bowl est: £30-£50 (B21)

121
A carved eastern lidded pot depicting animals est: £25-£50 (B33) 

122
An oriental tea caddy with inner painted glass est: £40-£60 (B33)

123
An old Chinese well bucket est: £30-£50 (AB10)

124
A cased carving knife set est: £30-£50 (BB30)

125
A Royal Doulton figurine 'My Love' (HN2339) est: £25-£45 (O4)

126
A large 19c brass inlaid writing slope est: £120-£160 (G2)

127
A brass carriage clock est: £80-£120 (G2)

128
A brass ship's clock est: £90-£120 (G2)

129
An Art Deco mantle clock with peach glass est: £30-£50 (G2)

130
A Tetley Brewery regulator clock est: £50-£70 (N3)

131
A boot cleaner remover and stand with horse's head centre est: ££40-£60 (BB27)

132
A Mappin & Webb horn boxed carving set est: £40-£60 (D1)

133
A Nazi brass table lighter est: £40-£60 (N3)

134
Three Chinese perfume bottles est: £25-£45 (N3)

135
A pair of wrought iron wall brackets est: £40-£60 (BB29)

136
A bronze vase est: £35-£55 (K2)

137
An oil lamp with cherubs and vines (A/F) est: £30-£50 (G1)

138
Three old Ethnic spears est: £30-£50 (J)

139
A George Formby ukulele/banjo est: £30-£50 (BB27)

140
An unusual horn item with metal worked end est: £35-£55 (C)

141
A Windsor & Newton easel est: £40-£60 (D)

142
A large glazed earthen ware charger by Wetherrigs of Penrith est: £50-£80 (D)

143
A tall hand carved mango wood vase est: £40-£60 (D)

144
An Indian boxed bellows organ by Kartar of Delhi est: £50-£80 (D5)

145
A large Buddha's head est: £80-£120 (G3)

146
A 19c ships diorama est: £50-£80 (AB9)

147
A 19c tea tin est: £40-£60 (AB8)

148
A 19c unusual square copper kettle est: £40-£60 (B32)

149
A pair of Mouseman lamp bases est: £100-£150 (G1)

150
A 19c mahogany tea caddy est: £40-£60 (B8)

151
Two early oval painted metal trays est: £50-£80 (BB26)

152
A pair of upholstered oval stools est: £30-£50 (BB25)

153
A trunk containing old hats est: £30-£50 (BF21)

154
A shell case lamp est: £25-£45 (K1)

155
A copper samovar est: £40-£60 (AB7)

156
A large 19c brass trivet est: £40-£60 (BF23)

157
A 19c Staffordshire piece converted to a lamp est: £20-£40 (K1)

158
A large Austrian porcelain figurine Cavalier on Horseback est: £150-£250 (M)

159
A pair of 19c two handled vases (A/F) est: £30-£50 (B20)

160
Two 19c copper pans est: £50-£80 (AB6)

161
An Edwardian mantle clock White & Co, Cheapside est: £30-£50 (G2)

162
An early stoneware Brandy flask est: £20-£40 (B9)

163
A pair of early porcelain posy vases in the form of three Chinamen (A/F) est: £30-£50 (B8)

164
Seven Mocam Ware mugs est: £30-£50 (B7)

165
A Clarice Cliff sugar shaker est: £40-£60 (M)

166
A boxed Picot Puppet est: £15-£30 (B21)

167
A religious porcelain plaque est: £25-£45 (B19)

168
Two pairs of Staffordshire greyhounds (one pair A/F) est: £30-£50 (N3)

169
A 19c satin wood tea caddy (A/F) est: £40-£60 (B31)

170
A Chinese Mah-jong set est: £30-£50 (B31)

171
An Imari egg cup set est: £20-£40 (B31)

172
Six Wade tankards est: £20-£40 (B6)

173
A decorative wall bracket est: £25-£45 (AB5)

174
A rope twist barometer est: £20-£40 (B6)

175
A carved wooden Chinese lamp base est: £30-£50 (K1)

176
Two oil lamps est: £25-£45 (K1)

177
A large box of blue and white china est: £40-£60 (BF24)

178
A brass dish and coffee pot est: £20-£40 (AB4)

179
A small Faience lidded pot est: £20-£40 (N2)

180
A 19c Chinese dish chip to rim est: £25-£45 (B18)

181
Two old Chinese dolls est: £20-£40 (B30)

182
An old St George's flag est: £20-£40 (K3)

183
A 19c Staffordshire dog lamp est: £15-£40 (K1)

184
A 19c hand painted urn est: £30-£50 (B18)

185
A pair of 19c Staffordshire figures (A/F) est: £30-£50 (B18)

186
A Bakelite thermo vent heater est: £30-£50 (E)

187
A copper coal bucket and fire irons est: £20-£40 (BF22)

188
A horse's double head walking stick est: £30-£50 (N3)

189
Two items of Gray's Pottery (A/F) est: £20-£40 (B5)

190
A black Bakelite telephone and a white telephone est: £80-£120 (B29)

191
A Clarice Cliff jug est: £60-£80 (B29)

192
A decorative 19c Spelter lamp stand depicting a woman and eagle est: £25-£50 (K1)

193
A Victorian round mantle clock signed J W Benson London est: £50-£80 (G1)

194
A pretty Edwardian bracket clock with silvered dial signed Brockbanks Atkins London No 12533 est: £100-£150 (G1)

195
A Victorian over mantle mirror est: £30-£50 (E)

196
Two old hat boxes one with old hats est: £20-£40 (AF5)

197
A Chinese decorated book shelf and an Edwardian inlaid one est: £30-£50 (B17)

198
Three pieces of early mauve glass (A/F) est: £40-£60 (BF25)

199
An old wall shelf and a table top mirror est: £20-£40 (BF28)

200
Four items of early glassware est: £50-£80 (B17)

SILVER & JEWELLERY – SALE ROOM 2
201
An 18c Japanese Tsuba inlaid with shell design est: £200-£300

202
A 17c Japanese iron Tsuba est: £200-£300

203
A 17c iron Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

204
An 18c Japanese Tsuba decorated and signed est: £300-£500

205
A 19c Japanese Tsuba signed est: £200-£300

206
A 19c Japanese Tsuba decorated with gold est: £300-£500

207
A 17c iron Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

208
A 19c iron decorated Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

209
An 18c iron Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

210
An 18c iron Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

211
An 18c Japanese Tsuba with crab design est: £200-£300

212
A 19c Japanese Tsuba inlaid with gold est: £200-£300

213
A 19c Japanese Tsuba signed in gold est: £200-£300

214
A 19c Japanese Tsuba decorated in gold est: £200-£300

215
An 18c Japanese Tsuba est: £150-£300

216
An 18c Japanese iron Tsuba est: £200-£300

217
An 18c Japanese Tsuba est: £150-£300

218
An 18c iron Japanese Tsuba signed est: £200-£300

219
An 18c Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

220
An 18c Japanese Tsuba inlaid with gold est: £300-£400

221
A 19c Japanese Tsuba decorated with gold and signed est: £300-£500

222
An intricate 19c Japanese Tsuba and signed est: £500-£800

223
A 19c Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

224
A 19c ornate Japanese Tsuba signed est: £400-£600

225
A 19c Japanese Tsuba signed est: £300-£500

226
A 19c Japanese Tsuba decorated with gold est: £400-£600

227
A 19c signed Japanese Tsuba est: £400-£600

228
A 19c signed and decorated Japanese Tsuba est: £500-£700

228A
An 18c iron Japanese Tsuba est: £200-£300

229
A pair of Victorian silver candlesticks (approximately 9" high) Sheffield 1852 est: £500-£800

230
A heavy pair of silver Queen Anne platters London 1710 est: £1,750-£2,500

231
A Georgian double silver inkwell with later silver addition hallmarked est: £280-£380

232
A silver oval wax jack with open sides and snuffer Chester 1903 est: £750-£1,000

233
A Georgian silver cream jug with engraved decoration indistinct hallmarks est: £90-£120

234
A Georgian Irish silver cream jug with engraved decoration Dublin 1817 est: £200-£300

235
A set of six Iona teaspoons stamped silver Iain McCormick cased est: £400-£500

236
A silver Art Deco powder bowl Birmingham 1935 est: £100-£120

237
A wooden bowl with heavy silver mount fully hallmarked est: £100-£120

238
A small silver tea caddy Chester 1915 est: £80-£100

239
A pair of heavy Georgian ornate Irish silver salts with lion mask decoration possibly Dublin 1828 est: £700-£1,000

240
A pair of Victorian silver salts on ball feet Sheffield 1887 est: £45-£65

241
A silver Epergne with four detached flutes Birmingham 1906 est: £180-£220

242
A Art Nouveau silver three branch candelabrum Birmingham hallmarks (approximately 12" high) est: £500-£700

243
A silver coffee pot classical design Birmingham 1906 est: £250-£350

244
A silver inkwell Birmingham 1919 est: £70-£90

245
A leather lined silver evening purse possibly Birmingham 1910 est: £50-£70

246
A silver soap ladle possibly London 1939 est: £150-£180

247
A Georgian stilton scoop on an ivory handle Birmingham 1822 est: £90-£120

248
An oval silver ring box on pad feet Birmingham 1919 est: £80-£120

249
A white metal ornate spice pot embossed with birds of paradise and flowers est: £120-£150

250
A silver swing handled basket with pierced decoration Chester hallmarks worn est: £140-£180

251
A small circular silver frame having thistle decoration Birmingham 1909 est: £150-£200

252
A miniature silver saucepan and lid Birmingham 1936 est: £60-£80

253
A silver boot pin cushion lacking interior Birmingham 1905 est: £90-£120

254
A silver menu holder in the shape of a lyre Chester 1908 est: £60-£80

255
One Chinese salt decorated with Prunus blossom est: £45-£65

256
A collection of ten silver handled button hooks mostly are fully hallmarked est: £100-£140

257
A good quality Victorian silver gilded three piece condiment set with matching spoon acanthus leaf decoration London 1871 est: £300-£400

258
A collection of heavy silver flat ware, 6 table forks, 10 dessert forks, 6 table spoons, 2 ladles, 10 dessert spoons Sheffield 1917 est: £900-£1,200

259
A Victorian silver engraved lobster pick London 1870, a Victorian Irish fish slice Dublin 1859 and a collection of plated and silver teaspoons est: £80-£100

260
A miniature 'Tea for Two' lead tea service est: £25-£45

261
A collection of various bone items and four brushes est: £20-£40

262
A Creagh-Osborne compass H Hughes & Son London in leather case est: £25-£45

263
A metal toy palm tree, a bull and a horse with rider est: £10-£15

264
A collection of five miniatures to include Beethoven, Mozart & Schubert est: £80-£120

265
An old graduated garnet necklace (approximately 30" long) est: £20-£40

266
A collection of seven old necklaces to include coral est: £30-£50

267
A graduated pearl necklace, two other pearl necklaces, one with matching bracelet est: £45-£65

268
A collection of costume jewellery est: £20-£40

269
An enamelled bracelet with four carved Chinese characters possibly Jade stamped silver est: £20-£40

270
A ladies 18ct gold wristwatch stamped Gucci 3400L with Guarantee of Service Quality est: £500-£800

271
A collection of approximately 50 pairs of earrings, all shapes and sizes!! est: £40-£60

272
A 9ct gold engraved pocket watch and a larger pocket watch Star, Dennison Watch Case Co Ltd est: £80-£110

273
An 18ct gold and enamelled ladies fob watch brooch est: £250-£350

274
A collection of 5 various pen knives est: £25-£50

275
A pair of carved bone candle holder figures (slightly A/F), an oriental carved paper knife and a horn shoe horn est: £40-£60

276
Approximately 5 metres of metal thread trimming est: £20-£30

277
A white metal faceted link Indian belt est: £20-£40

278
A period dress and matching slippers est: £20-£40

279
A dagger with leather handle and case est: £10-£20

280
A Japanese bronze model of a prawn est: £80-£120

281
A collection of old miniature Japanese string instruments, a finely carved needle case and four Ojimes and six other items est: £100-£150

282
A collection of six white metal Japanese figures/other est: £70-£100

283
A collection of three WWI medals, Leonard Lea and his memorandum book written from 15/3/15 est: £50-£80

284
A sterling silver propelling pencil, a silver hand mirror and matching hair brush (both A/F) and a small plated trophy est: £15-£25

285
A collection of mainly costume jewellery to include an old swivel seal and a large oval cut citrine brooch est: £30-£50

286
A two stranded graduated old pearl necklace with 9ct gold clasp set with centre amethyst and seed pearls est: £500-£700

287
A pair of large 14ct gold oval cut amethyst earrings est: £150-£250

288
An emerald and diamond ring set in platinum boxed est: £150-£250

289
A seven stone diamond cluster ring est: £150-£220

290
A mourning cameo brooch set in gold with hair locket 'In Memory of Sarah Forrest 1895' est: £80-£120

291
An 18ct gold pocket watch with a yellow and white gold Albert chain cased est: £300-£500

292
An 18ct yellow gold white set single oval sapphire surround by 12 diamonds boxed (Insurance Valuation for 1999 for  £15,500 with Auctioneer) est: £3,000-£5,000

293
A 9ct gold link bracelet on safety chain est: £100-£130

294
A 9ct gold strapped ladies wristwatch est: £100-£130

295
A white metal necklace inset with blue and green semi precious stones and mother of pearl, a small gold heart shaped pendant, a brooch and a pair of earrings est: £30-£50

296
A silver cigarette box London 1913 and a nut! est: £30-£50

297
A silver Christening mug decorated with horses and carriage London 1934 'Goldsmith's & Silversmith's Co (in original box) est: £40-£60

298
A china pin dish 'Xmas Greetings from Maxim's Paris Dec 49' est: £10-£15

299
A pair of old 9ct gold amethyst and pearl earrings boxed est: £30-£50

300
A collection of three old marquisette brooches to include a gondola and swallow est: £25-£45

CARPETS, RUGS & PAINTINGS – SALE ROOM 2
301
A 20c Persian Qashgai carpet (103" x 60") est: £250-£450

302
A blue ground Turkish rug est: £250-£400

303
A beige grand Madras rug (67" x 49") est: £100-£150

304
A Persian design carpet est: £150-£250

305
A Persian Belouch rug (80" x 41") est: £150-£200

306
An early 20c Persian rug (76" x 35") est: £30-£50

307
An early 20c Persian rug (78" x 52") est: £40-£60

308
A Persian Belouch rug (83" x 39") est: £150-£200

309
A hand knotted Persian Sumak runner (9' x 2' 1") est: £50-£80

310
A Persian Bokhara rug (89" x 59") est: £180-£220

311
A large 19c Persian carpet worn (15' x 10') est: £100-£150

312
A leopard skin rug est: £160-£200

313
An early 20c woollen rug on cream ground (83" x 47") est: £50-£80

314
A small Saraband rug with overall Paisley on a madder field and a Shikari (sporting) border mid 20c in very good condition double wefted est: £125-£150

315
A (310cm x 125cm) North West Persian long (gallery) rug in excellent condition. Bold geometric medallions with some sporadic mythical animals on madder field and geometric meandering border. Probably woven in Meshkin est: £700-£900

316
A Persian Belouch rug (56" x 32") est: £75-£90

317
A pale blue Tibetan rug (74" x 50") est: £120-£160

318
Uzbek Bokhara rug (4' 1" x 2' 5") est: £30-£50

319
A central West Persian tribal large rug with unusual geometric configurations. Early to mid 20c with a faded terracotta open field est: £150-£250

320
A (206cm x 130cm) rug of Kashan design, probably Ardestan central Persia, who produce designs similar to Kashan with a lower knot count. Mid 20c in good condition est: £400-£500

321
A fine (210cm x 131cm) mid 20c Kashan, faded colours with typical Kashan medallion spandrels est: £400-£600

322
A fine (213cm x 138cm) Kashan in excellent condition, late 20c classical vibrant Kashan colours est: £1,100-£1,500

323
A North West Persian village runner in bold colours (modern) in very good condition est: £80-£120

324
A late 19c Persian rug some wear (48" x 29") est: £30-£50

325
A Persian Balouchi rug (4' 10" x 2' 9") est: £40-£60

326
A (110cm x 80cm) Hamadan early mid 20c good faded colours but worn est: £40-£60

327
A 20c Persian Burgundy rug (5' 6" x 39") est: £40-£60

328
A fine (125cm x 82cm) Tafresh rug central Persia, in excellent condition, overall Herat variation on a cream background, chestnut border and various orange and grey highlights late 20c est: £280-£320

329
A Persian Herat rug (4' 7" x 2' 8") est: £40-£60

330
A 19c Persian rug (A/F) est: £20-£30

PAINTINGS
331
Isaac Van Brough
A pair of framed oil on board Dutch water scene signed lower right (7.5" x 9.5") est: £180-£250
332
A 19c portrait oil on canvas unframed study of Thomas Bartholomew 1833 (24" x 20") est: £150-£250

333
A E Fisher 19th/20c
A framed and glazed watercolour lady reading by an open window signed lower right A E Fisher (9" x 7") est: £50-£70

334
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour young lady by a tree waiting for her love (13" x 9") est: £60-£90
335
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour study of a cardinal in Rome date 1870 (10" x 7") est: £80-£120
336
C I'Anson
A framed oil on board study of a boat in a dock (A/F) (5" x 8") est: £30-£50
337
William Leighton Leitch (1804-1883) British
A framed and glazed watercolour Cairo scene signed mono c1880 (11" x 7") est: £200-£250
338
After John Constable (1776-1837)
An oil on board sketch of Dedham Vale landscape with figures c1830 (7.5" x 9.5") est: £800-£1,200
339
Yoshiharu Kitmura (Born 1934) Japanese 
A woodcut in colours of abstract birds limited edition 33/65 signed and dated 1969 (16" x 10.5") est: £150-£250
340
R E Whitaker RMS (RITA)
A framed and glazed hand painted porcelain plaque feeding the chicks (4" x 12") est: £60-£80
341
Frederick Stainers 19c/20c
A set of four Victorian oils on board still life flowers signed lower left F Stainer (6" x 5") est: £230-£430

342
A gilt framed early 20c watercolour sailing ship in North Quay from San Quines Corner Douglas Isle of Man signed mono JVN 1902 (7" x 5") est: £70-£100
343
British School oil on canvas signed French and dated 66, young couple in landscape (17.5" x 11.5"0 est: £120-£160

344
Thomas Bush Hardy (1842-1897) RBA
A gilt framed and glazed watercolour ships off the coast signed TN Hardy (8.5" x 12.5") (being sold on the behalf of the RNLI) est: £400-£600
345
Thomas Bush Hardy (1842-1897) RBA
A gilt framed and glazed watercolour steamship and sailing boats of the quay signed TB Hardy 42 (8.5" x 12.5") (being sold on the behalf of the RNLI) est: £400-£600
346
An Italian School gilt framed oil on canvas under glass beach combing signed lower left (glass A/F) (23.5" x 35") est: £1,000-£1,300
347
Yeend King (RI)
A gilt framed oil on canvas country girl in a garden signed lower right (23.5" x 17.5"0 est: £2,800-£3,200

348
Thomas Bush Hardy (1842-1897) RBA
A gilt framed and glazed watercolour ships 'Off Dover' signed lower right dated 1895 (being sold on the behalf of the RNLI)  (8.5" x 18.5") est: est: £500-£700
349
Thomas Bush Hardy (1842-1897) RBA
A gilt framed and glazed watercolour 'On the Medway' signed lower left dated 1892 (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) (8" x 16")  est: £400-£600
350
An unframed portrait oil on canvas study of a young man signed B Neilson (24" x 10") est: £40-£60
351
An early 20c framed and glazed silk work Madonna and Child (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) (25.5" x 13.5") est: £80-£120

352
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas (slightly A/F) Cavalier's Supper signed lower right Marejio (25" x 36.5") est: £3,000-£4,000

353
A framed and glazed oil on canvas 'The Apple Picker' (29" x 21.5") est: £500-£700

354
George Stanfield Walters (1838-1924)
An oak framed and glazed oil on canvas men in a row boat with sailing ship beyond (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) (16.5" x 13") est: £150-£250

355
An 18c/19c framed and glazed watercolour study of one of the British Fleet with Canons Out (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) (16" x 22.5") est: £80-£120
356
A framed oil on canvas still life flowers signed lower right Peter Stebbing 1932 (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) (17.5" x 15") est: £50-£80

357
A frame and glazed oil on canvas race horse with jockey signed P Raitton lower right (22" x 28") est: £400-£600

358
A 19c gilt framed oil on canvas portrait study of a 17c gentleman unsigned (20.5" x 16.5") est: £300-£400

359
A E Fisher (19c/20c)
A framed and glazed watercolour study of a pretty girl holding a fan (23" x 16") est: £100-£150

360
A E Fisher (19c/20c)
A framed and glazed watercolour study of a pretty girl holding a fan (23" x 16") est: £100-£150
361
A E Fisher (19c/20c)
A framed and glazed oval watercolour portrait of a pretty woman (17" x 12") est: £80-£120
362
A gilt framed oil on canvas a young girl dressed in white leaning on a wall signed indistinctly lower left (32.5" x 17.5") est: £1,000-£1,400
363
A E Fisher (19c/20c)
A large framed and glazed watercolour study of a boy asleep on the beach signed mono AEF (20" x 32.5"0 est: £100-£150
364
A framed oil on canvas girl with a parasol signed M Francis lower left (23.5" x 19") est: £400-£500
365
A framed oil on canvas three Victorian children playing signed mono BA (29.5" x 24.5") est: £500-£700

366
An unframed 19c oil on panel of an elderly man and a child mono IE lower right est: £200-£300

367
Paya Sanchis (1892-1977)
A framed oil on canvas Spanish street scene signed lower right (19" x 23.5") est: £500-£700

368
An iconic photograph of Twiggy printed in the 80's (10" x 9") est: £400-£500

369
A photograph of Richard Harris printed in the 80's (13" x 9") est: £300-£400

370
Norman Parkinson (1913-1990)
'Barbara Mullen with Dogs Vogue (1955) photography Bromoil Gelatin Silver Print (printed later) (28 x 25.5cm) est: £100-£150
371
Norman Parkinson (1913-1990)
'After Tea' photography Bromoil Gelatin Silver Print (printed later) (35 x 25.5cm) est: £100-£150
372
A framed and glazed Chinese part 18c painting on material depicting a Chinese battle scene of good quality est: £300-£500

SPORTING, SHOOTING & FISHING – SALE ROOM 2

Please Note:-

Section 58 (2) of the Firearms Act states:

Nothing in this act relating to firearms shall apply to an antique firearm which is sold, transferred, purchased, acquired or possessed as a curiosity or ornament.

It is perfectly legal to possess a sword stick as a collector’s item.  However, if carried uncovered in a public place it will assume the status of an offensive weapon.  This also applies to any edged weapon or item with a cutting edge. At the present time, de-activated firearms maybe owned, sold or transferred provided that it is accompanied by a Certificate of De-activation. This is under review at present.
373
A 12 bore semi automatic Franchi Hunter Serial No: R42656 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £130-£180

374
A 12 bore side by side Spanish Elbar (Zabala) shotgun non ejector Serial No: 63129 (Shotgun Certificate Holders Only) est: £90-£120
375
A Purnell .410 single barrel shotgun (Certificate Holders Only) est: £35-£45

376
A 16 bore side by side non ejector 'Venables' Serial No: 5904 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £150-£250

377
A 12 bore side by side hammer shotgun (not nitro proofed) under leaver with Damascus barrels stamped Mortimer & Son Edinburgh (Certificate Holders Only) (Serial No. 265842) est: £200-£300

378
An Aya 12 bore No 4 ejector side by side Serial No. 543925 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £180-£220

379
A 12 bore Baikel single barrel shotgun Serial No: K40278 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £40-£60

380
A 16 bore side by side ejector shotgun Serial No. 1360 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £200-£250

381
A 12 bore semi auto shotgun Serial No. V29921 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £50-£80

382
An Aya No 3 or could be a Yoman 12 bore non ejector side by side Serial No. 149205 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £150-£250

383
A CZ452 .22 rifle (bolt action) Serial No. A193446 (Section 1 Certificate Holders Only) est: £200-£300

384
A 12 bore side by side shotgun WH Tisdail Serial No. 06945 (Certificate Holders Only) est: £50-£80

385
A Webley Junior .177 with holster est: £70-£90

386
A Weston Brighton percussion pocket pistol in need of some attention to trigger est: £60-£90

387
A box of miscellaneous fishing items (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

388
A case of books and fishing items (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

389
Two fishing rods (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £10-£20

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
401
An Ingesoll 7 jewel lever gentleman's wristwatch on leather strap est: £25-£45

402
A 925 stamped heart shaped pin dish est: £20-£30

403
A heavily embossed silver hand mirror Birmingham 1903 est: £40-£60

404
A silver cigar ashtray Birmingham 1898 est: £30-£50

405
A heavy Victorian silver coffee pot and matching sugar bowl engraved decoration London 1844 est: £300-£500

406
A 19th century whip with white metal mounts est: £20-£40

407
A pair of silver ladles Sheffield 1927 est: £50-£70

408
A silver salver with pie crust edge on four feet Sheffield 1944 est: £300-£500

409
A pair of large silver topped circular swirled glass scent bottles Birmingham 1890 est: £100-£150

410
A silver bon bon dish with shell decoration on pad feet Sheffield 1913 est: £80-£120

411
A silver shell shaped butter dish with embossed decoration London 1892 est: £50-£70

412
Three silver top rouge pots Birmingham 1900, a small silver vase Birmingham 1959 and five other items est: £50-£70

413
A matching Art Deco hand mirror and hair brush Birmingham 1948 and a pair of silver clothes brushes London 1903 est: £40-£60

414
A pair of silver candlesticks (one A/F) Birmingham 1947 est: £40-£60

415
A collection of lighters, to include two table lighters, one with matching ashtray, five lighters and a 'Ronson Service Outfit' est: £30-£50

416
A wooden box containing assorted items, including Military buttons, pen knives, cuff links, lighter etc est: £20-£40

417
A sapphire and two diamond ring set in platinum boxed est: £500-£700

418
A gentleman's Claude Valentini Sports 900 water resistant automatic 22 jewels wristwatch est: £25-£45

419
A large citrine pear drop shaped pendant 287.9cts est: £110-£140

420
A garnet gilt bracelet est: £40-£60

421
A 9ct white gold diamond ring est: £45-£65

422
A 9ct gold topaz and diamond ring est: £45-£65

423
A multi coloured gem bracelet est: £50-£70

424
A 9ct gold five stone graduated amethyst ring est: £60-£80

425
A 9ct gold seven stone opal ring inset with two small diamonds est: £45-£65

426
A pair of hand made Brazilian red topaz drop earring stamped 925 est: £30-£40

427
A 9ct gold blue topaz and diamond ring est: £45-£65

428
A large 9ct gold garnet cluster ring est: £50-£70

429
A 9ct gold amethyst and diamond ring est: £50-£70

430
A 9ct gold small diamond cluster ring est: £50-£70

431
A heart shaped ametrine 89.9cts pendant stamped 925 est: £50-£70

432
A 9ct gold bar brooch inset with garnet and seed pearls est: £35-£45

433
A 9ct gold sapphire cluster ring est: £50-£70

434
A 9ct gold diamond solitaire ring est: £55-£85

435
A 9ct gold garnet and opal cluster ring est: £40-£60

436
A 9ct gold ring inset with large amethyst est: £40-£60

437
A black enamelled brooch, a fine beaded necklace and a hat pin est: £20-£40

438
A brass carriage clock and key est: £100-£130

439
Two Chinese brass puzzle boxes marks on base est: £40-£60

440
An oriental bronze hook with engraved decoration est: £30-£40

441
An Ancient Chinese bronze mirror with central cat and birds and flower decoration est: £800-£1,200

442
An 18th century Chinese bronze figure of Quan Yin holding a lotus flower (neck repair) est: £300-£500

443
A reticulated enamelled and metal fish on a small chain est: £40-£60

444
A small bronze two handled pot decorated with panels of birds est: £20-£40

445
An assortment of miniature items to include dolls, cats, Toby jug est: £15-£30

446
A carved ivory statue of 'Our Lady' est: £30-£50

447
A Mauchlin Ware 'Daily Text Book & Birthday Record' depicting Margate Sands and Jetty est: £20-£30

448
A silver engraved napkin ring London 1923 boxed and a magnifying glass est: £20-£30

449
A 14ct yellow gold Maracota Amblygonite (VSI) and diamond ring Tibetan est: £170-£200

450
A 9ct yellow gold ring inset with an colour change Andesine 2.25cts and two small diamonds est: £160-£180

PORCELAIN & CHATTELS (CONTINUED)
451
A large box of assorted items est: £40-£60 (BF29)

452
An old shell lamp est: £15-£40 (J)

453
A collection of five old boxes est: £40-£60 (B4)

454
A brass spirit kettle on stand est: £30-£50 (E)

455
A brass coal scuttle est: £25-£45 (AF6)

456
A decorative chandelier (A/F) est: £40-£60 (B13)

457
Two brass bowls and a copper one est: £20-£40 (AF1)

458
A decorative lamp base est: £30-£50 (J)

459
A 19c copper tea urn est: £40-£60 (AF10)

460
Two canteens of cutlery est: £100-£150 (B25)

461
A 19c brass oil lamp est: £40-£60 

462
A brass table top mirror est: £20-£40 (AB3)

463
A brass desk lamp est: £30-£50 (B28)

464
An oak box with a brass plaque est: £15-£40 (B16)

465
A Moorcroft 7" pansy vase on cobalt ground by William c1920's est: £400-£600 (M)

466
A Moorcroft 4.5" wisteria vase on cobalt ground by William c1920's est: £300-£400 (M)

467
A Moorcroft 5" pomegranate vase on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £300-£400 (M)

468
A Moorcroft 2.5" pomegranate vase on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £180-£220 (M)

469
A Moorcroft 4.5" pomegranate pin dish on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £100-£150 (M)

470
A Moorcroft 6.75" hibiscus vase on green ground by Walter c1960's est: £180-£260 (M)

471
A Moorcroft 6.75" hibiscus vase on green ground by Walter c1940's est: £180-£260 (M)

472
A Moorcroft 4" freesia vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1940's est: £140-£180 (M)

473
A Moorcroft 5" orchid vase on cobalt ground by Walter c1940's est: £200-£300 (M)

474
A Moorcroft 4" very rare African lily powder dish on cobalt ground by William c1930's est: £200-£300 (M)

475
A 19c cheese dish est: £15-£30 (B3)

476
A silver collared 19c walking stick est: £30-£50 (AM)

477
Approximately 50 pieces of a 1960's Lord Nelson ware tea service est: £20-£40 (B27)

478
A brass table lamp est: £20-£40 (AB3)

479
A large old Bakelite radio est: £40-£60 (E)

480
A 12 string acoustic guitar est: £65-£85 (E)

481
A Victorian large brass gong est: £80-£120 (J)

482
An old hat tin est: £20-£40 (B26)

483
A Victorian table top mirror est: £15-£30

484
A Chinese clay teapot est: £15-£30 (B3)

485
A 19c upholstered stool est: £25-£45 (B14)

486
A decorative blue glass vase est: £30-£50 (B30)

487
A 19c walnut ladies sewing box est: £40-£60 (B15)

488
A signed Arnold Bennett 'Elsie and the Child' est: £20-£40 (G3)

489
A postcard album and a scrap book est: £20-£40 (G3)

490
A Genealogical chart of the Kings and Queens of England est: £15-£30 (G3)

491
A superb quality 19c signed bronze of a mandolin player by P Dubois c1865 est: £3,000-£4,000 (M)

492
A 19c mahogany and brass inlaid bracket clock with twin fusee chiming movement est: £800-£1,000 (G3)

493
An excellent quality bronze of a young boy est: £700-£900 (K2)

494
A pair of Chinese wooden and ivory figures est: £900-£1,200 (Q2)

495
A Jaeger de Coultre brass clock est: £800-£1,200

496
A 19c French porcelain group est: £400-£600 (M)

497
A gilt wooden book slide est: £25-£45 (B2)

498
A metal crucifix est: £30-£50 (B1)

499
A pair of religious wall hangings on wood and two more est: £40-£60 (B2)

500
A collection of old fans est: £20-£40 (N2)

501
Two old lacquered boxes and a Smith Potato Crisps tin est: £30-£40 (B1)

502
A collection of knives est: £20-£40 (N2)

503
An Asprey's of London crocodile skin travelling mirror est: £30-£50 (N2)

504
A Mamod steam engine SP4 1970's est: £30-£50 (F12)

505
A Mamod steam roadster SA1 1970's est: £60-£80 (F12)

506
A Bugatti Type 59 (1934) die cast 'Durango' est: £30-£50 (F11)

507
Five model cars, one motorcycle 1970's, Citroen CX2200 etc, etc est: £30-£50 (F1)

508
Six model cars, Jaguar XJ6L etc est: £25-£45 (F11)

509
A pair of Chinese blue and white planters on stands and a larger round one est: £50-£80 (AF4)

510
An old tapestry est: £30-£50 (F13)

511
Three old wooden junks est: £20-£40 (E)

512
Two old flat irons and a stand est: £15-£30 (F2)

513
Two presses and an old cutter est: £20-£40 (F2)

514
A very decorative hanging lamp est: £50-£80 (F22)

515
An old Remington typewriter est: £25-£45 (F23)

516
Two rolls of old posters to include a picture post one est: £30-£50 (F13)

517
An old set of Avery scales est: £25-£45 (AF2)

518
A box of old door knockers est: £40-£60 (F24)

519
Five sets of old balance scales est: £40-£60 (F14)

520
An old lead tobacco jar est: £25-£45 (F14)

521
A large suitcase full of old dental and medical equipment est: £50-£80 (E)

522
A large set of old scales est: £30-£50 (E)

523
Four Art Deco wall lights and shades est: £200-£300 (F25)

524
Two golfing ornaments est: £15-£30 (F24)

525
A set of Post Office scales and weights est: £20-£40 (N2)

526
Five pieces of cranberry glass est: £50-£80 (N2)

527
A pair of 19c tea bowls and saucers est: £40-£60 (N1)

528
A 19c cheese dish est: £15-£30 (F3)

529
A late Victorian oak cased German wall clock in good condition and recently overhauled (key with auctioneer) est: £60-£80 (A1)

530
An early silver plated decorated bowl est: £20-£40 (F4)

531
An unusual carving of two Japanese Sumo wrestlers est: £300-£500 (AH)

532
An oak three decanter Tantalus est: £40-£60 (F26)

533
An old Teddy bear est: £20-£40 (F3)

534
Two boxes one a small jewellery box and one other est: £30-£50 (F15)

535
A German dagger and scabbard with Swastika est: £200-£300 (N1)

536
An oriental vase est: £30-£50 (F26)

537
A blue and white Chinese vase est: £20-340 (F26)

538
A large copper tinned tray est: £25-£45 (E)

539
A porcelain jardinière on stand est: £50-£80 (E)

540
A large Chinese figure est: £80-£120 (E)

541
An oval Edwardian inlaid tray est: £40-£60 (J)

542
A small collector's cabinet est: £50-£80 (F5)

543
A small collection of Portmeirion china twelve pieces in total est: £15-£30 (F15)

544
A cloud glass flower bowl (3 pieces) with posy holder est: £40-£60 (F16)

545
A boxed carving set est: £30-£50 (D3)

546
Two WWI field telephones est: £40-£60 (F27)

547
Two gilt painted stone early Chinese stands est: £40-£60 (F14)

548
An oak boxed cutlery set est: £20-£40 (D3)

549
A pair of Carlton Ware Chinese decorated vases est: £40-£60 (M)

550
A 19c shield dressing table top mirror est: £30-£50 (AF7)

551
A large suitcase full of old cameras est: £50-£100 (E)

552
Four 20c continental porcelain figures est: £25-£45 (O4)

553
A copper oval pan and a pair of copper jugs est: £25-£45 (AF8)

554
A quantity of modern flat ware est: £15-£30 (F17)

555
A pair of elephant bookends est: £15-£40 (F5)

556
A 19c blue and white jug chip to rim and two 20c Dresden ribbon plates est: £20-£40 (F16)

557
Two early sets of Chinese scales (A/F) est: £40-£60 (N1)

558
A tin of old Scout badges est: £15-£30 (N1)

559
A Morse Code WWII set and a Military tin box, two winders and three AVO meters est: £100-£150 (F18)

560
A tin of miscellaneous items est: £20-£40 (F6)

561
A Chinese bronze vase excellent quality decorated with dragons est: £200-£400 (G2)

562
An early bronze vase decorated with a dragon est: £150-£250 (G2)

563
A small Chinese bronze vase est: £50-£80 (K2)

564
A bust of a young lady est: £50-£70 (F17)

565
A Benjamin Martin cased 18c microscope est: £200-£400 (Q2)

566
A box of old postcards est: £30-£50 (Q2)

567
Two early brass Chinese bowls est: £40-£60 (N1)

568
A Hone wheel in a box est: £30-£50 (F7)

569
A pewter tankard, a lidded tankard, a pewter pricket with Chinese markings est: £30-£50 (F6)

570
A copper funnel est: £20-£40 (E)

571
An unusual Gnome like object est: £20-£40 (M)

572
Four unusual items wooden paddle, brass item and wooden block etc est: £50-£80 (F7)

573
A Poole Pottery dinner service 50 pieces approximately est: £50-£80 (L)

574
A turquoise Murano glass vase est: £30-£50 (F29)

575
Two glass scent bottles est: £35-£55 (F29)

576
A large glass scent bottle est: £40-£60 (F29)

577
An excellent quality ladies Chinese coat est: £40-£60 (C)

578
A box of assorted items to include carnival glass vases, tea set, etc est: £20-£40 (F30)

579
A blue glass vase with a silver bottom, chip to rim est: £60-£90 (L)

580
A Royal Worcester figurine 'Chloe' est: £20-£40 (G2)

581
A Royal Worcester figurine of 'Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II' est: £15-£40 (G2)

582
A Royal Doulton figurine Pretty Ladies 'Elaine' (HN 4865) est: £20-£40 (G2)

583
A Royal Doulton figurine Pretty Ladies 'Alexandra' est: £15-£43 (G2)

584
A Royal Doulton figurine 'Lydia' (HN 1908) est: £15-£30 (G2)

585
A Royal Doulton figurine 'March' (HN 3332) est: £15-£30 (G2)

586
A Worcester hors d'oeuvre's dish, a boxed Royal Worcester pin dish, a Worcester bowl and platter est: £20-£40 (F19)

587
A silver plated oval tray est: £30-£50 (G2)

588
A 19c copper kettle est: £20-£40 (F8)

589
A good quality plated and glass claret jug est: £20-£40 (D3)

590
A Royal Copenhagen framed plaque est: £30-£50 (F8)

591
Four volumes of 19c Schillers Werte est: £40-£60 (F8)

592
Three assorted Radio's est: £25-£45 (AF9)

593
An old rucksack, leder hosen and boots est: £25-£45 (E)

594
A Bakelite radio in working order est: £15-£40 (F20)

595
A set of twelve Spode plates and four dishes est:£20-£40 (F9)

596
A book of the Works of John Bunyan est: £10-£20 (F9)

597
A pig metal door stop est: £40-£60 (F9)

598
A bronze of a Pointer dog est: £50-£80 (F9)

599
A bronze of a duck est: £35-£55 (F20)

600
A box of old tin plate Hornby railway engines est: £30-£50 (F10)

601
Two boxes of Meccano items est: £25-£45 (F10)

602
A suitcase of old railway track est: £20-£40 (H)

SILVER & JEWELLERY (CONTINUED)
603
A 9ct yellow gold (Siberian) Russian Diopside 2ct solitaire with .25cts white sapphire pendant on 9ct gold chain  (VSI) est: £250-£350

604
A 9ct gold Paraiba tourmaline solitaire ring (VSI) approximately 1ct boxed est: £240-£300

605
A 9ct yellow gold AAA Tanzanite and diamond ring baguette and round cut African (SI) diamonds, diamonds 0.30cts boxed est: £400-£600

606
An 18ct gold Paraiba Tourmaline Solitaire and Diamond earrings 2.65cts VSI oval cut Paraiba est: £700-£800

607
A 9ct gold pink kunzite and diamond ring approximately 13cts oval cut est: £400-£600

608
An 18ct white gold Indicolite and diamond pendant Indicolite VVS, Brazilian .75cts est: £250-£320

609
A lapis lazuli necklace Afghanistan 800cts est: £45-£65

610
A smokey quartz solitaire and diamond ring 925, approximately 5.50cts est: £25-£40

611
A red Jasper necklace 560cts est: £30-£40

612
A 9ct yellow gold natural moldavite solitaire and diamond pendant Czechoslovakia approximately 5.25cts est: £130-£180

613
A red coral necklace 575cts (natural coral from China) est: £35-£55

614
A sea blue Jasper bracelet (from China) est: £25-£40

615
A 9ct gold beer quartz solitaire and diamond ring approximately 15cts est: £180-£240

616
A good quality set of 12 fish knives and forks Maple & Co boxed est: £60-£80

617
A pair of engraved fish servers Walker & Hall boxed est: £25-£45

618
A good quality 5 piece carving set with horn handles and silver mounts Sheffield 1904 Joseph Rogers & Son Cutlery to His Majesty est: £60-£80

619
An old camera and parts est: £40-£60 (F21)

620
A large trunk of old wood working tools est: £50-£80 (H)

621
A large quantity of old camera equipment etc est: £50-£100 (E)

622
Two sets of scales est: £30-£50 (D8)

623
A set of brass weights est: £25-£40 (Q2)

624
An American 'Syracuse' china dinner service 'Federal Shape Suzanne' pattern c1950 (approximately 70 pieces) est: £90-£120 (L)

625
Two panels with Japanese silks (glass A/F) est: £80-£120 (J)

626
An unusual walnut pipe est: £15-£30 (N2)

627
A large ruby glass bowl est: £20-£40 (K3)

628
Two items of filigree metal work est: £20-£40 (G3)

629
A bag of ladies evening gloves est: £15-£30 (N1)

630
A box of assorted antique lace to include tablecloths etc est: £15-£40 (F21)

PAINTINGS, PRINTS & FURNITURE – SALE ROOMS 1 & 3

COMMENCES 1.30PM

(PLEASE NOTE – FROM 1.30P.M ONWARDS THE UPSTAIRS SALE ROOM 2 & DOWNSTAIRS SALE ROOM 1 RUN TOGETHER)

PAINTINGS – SALE ROOM 1
701
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour mother and young child in a wood signed lower left est: £30-£50

702
A framed and glazed embroidery of the alphabet est: £15-£25
703
A framed and glazed French Award est: £10-£20

704
A framed and glazed caricature of  cricketer Richard Ellison signed by him 1993 est: £30-£50

705
A framed and glazed watercolour of Battleship HMS Erin signed lower left Parkes 1919 est: £30-£50

706
A 20c framed and glazed watercolour girl with fruit signed mono VP est: £30-£50

707
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour girl picking flowers in a wood signed lower right est: £40-£70
708
A framed and glazed early 20c silk work with three panels depicting birds and flowers est: £40-£60
709
A framed and glazed watercolour of HMS Thunderer signed lower right dated 1912 est: £40-£60

710
P A Hay
A 20c framed and glazed watercolour overlooking a harbour signed P A Hay 1919 est: £50-£80

711
Oil on canvas by 'Emmwood (John Musgrave-Wood) 1915-1999 political cartoonist. River scene with fisherman inscribed verso signed and dated 78 est: £30-£50

712
A Victorian rosewood framed black and white print of a young girl and her dog est: £20-£30

713
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour country landscape with haystacks in the foreground est: £25-£40

714
A framed and glazed silk work Mary and Joseph on a donkey (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £80-£100
715
A frame and glazed limited edition print 'A Time of Glory' signed by Artist Ben Maile no 96/350 est: £100-£150

716
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour Cavalier's on Horseback unsigned inscribed verso est: £70-£100

717
An early 20c framed and glazed print of a country cottage signed in pencil Wilfred Ball est: £20-£30
718
A 20c framed oil on board 'Little White Boats Southwold Sitwell' inscribed verso est: £50-£100

719
A 20c framed oil on board Southwold with labels verso signed Sitwell 40 est: £30-£50

720
A limited edition print 'The Thin Red Line' signed by artist Ben Maile no 128/450 est: £100-£150

721
An unusual framed and glazed painting depicting various birds, animals, boats and people signed Wadall est: £100-£150

722
A 19c framed and glazed coloured print 'Blind Girl on the Environs of Rome' some staining est: £10-£20

723
A fine 19c gilt frame with a print of a boy and his rabbit est: £100-£200

724
Two 19c prints 'A Girl of Carnarvonshire and Love' est: £20-£30

725
A 19c framed and glazed watercolour lake scene with figures by buildings and mountains beyond signed Vevay - G Pentony 1886 est: £40-£60

726
A framed and glazed Clarence F Underwood print lady seated with a cat est: £15-£25

727
A 20c framed and glazed print 'Wonders of the Sea' Frank O Salisbury est: £20-£30

728
A frame and glazed oval watercolour Queen Victoria signed Ron Fisher lower right (3" x 2.5") est: £35-£45
729
A framed and glazed Cecil Aldin print 'Westy at the Door' est: £25-£40

730
A framed and glazed Cecil Aldin print 'A Drink at the Coach House' est: £40-£60

731
A framed and glazed 20c print of Deal Castle est: £10-£15

732
A framed and glazed Sir William Russell flint print church on a hillside signed in pencil W Russell Flint (12" x 16") est: £100-£150
733
A limited edition signed print Kent & Lancashire Cricket Match by Terance MacKlin signed by players est: £100-£150

734
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour feeding the birds est: £30-£50

735
A WWII framed and glazed German Presentation signed est: £20-£30
736
A framed and glazed 20c picture of donkeys signed J Wanklyn est: £20-£30

737
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour girl sitting reading signed A E Fisher lower right est: £30-£50

738
M Grant Penzance
A framed and glazed watercolour boats moored at night signed lower left est: £50-£80
739
A framed and glazed artist's proof boats at night signed Pauline Sitwell est: £20-£30
740
A 19c framed and glazed coloured print Country Girl of Tuscany est: £20-£30

741
A signed Japanese silk work signed top left est: £25-£40

742
A framed and glazed screen print study of an African woman est: £20-£40

743
A framed and glazed Japanese print study of a cat est: £20-£30

744
A E Fisher
A framed and glazed watercolour wild ponies signed lower right est: £50-£80

745
A framed Japanese picture of ladies in Japanese costume signed top left est: £20-£40
746
A 20c framed oil on board still life poppies signed lower left est: £40-£70

747
A 20c framed and glazed watercolour country weald landscape with cottages in the foreground signed Esme E Crockford est: £20-£30

748
A framed and glazed print 'The Ballard of Court Ivan & Abdul' est: £20-£40

749
A 20c Chinese watercolour on silk sold on behalf of the RNLI est: £20-£30

750
A framed oil on board landscape with buildings signed Sitwell (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

751
A late 20c oil on canvas still life flowers signed lower right est: £30-£40

752
A pair of framed and glazed coloured portraits 'The Lady Hobbei' and 'Edward Stanley Earl of Derby' published 1793 est: £100-£150

753
A framed 20c oil on canvas boats in a fishing village est:

754
A framed and glazed watercolour of vineyards signed Traude Kling? est: £80-£120

755
A framed and glazed watercolour of vineyards signed Traude Kling? est: £80-£120

756
A collection of seventeen framed and glazed W Dickenson 18c prints (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £100-£150

757
Jack Roberts
A framed and glazed watercolour people sitting by a fountain and a child playing signed Jack Roberts lower left est: £100-£150

FURNITURE – SALE ROOM 3
758
A rustic oak table with single drawer to end over tapering square legs est: £70-£90

759
An Edwardian walnut piano stool with lift up lid est: £15-£30

760
An iron fire basket with Fleur de Lys finial's est: £25-£45

761
A 20c reproduction yew wood corner display cabinet est: £40-£80

762
A 19c mahogany side table with a single drawer est: £50-£80

763
A 19c Pembroke table for restoration est: £20-£40

764
A late 19c French oak square dining table est: £120-£160

765
An Edwardian mahogany large chest/cupboard with brass handles and eight drawers with a carved side cupboard est: £50-£80

766
An early 20c rush backed rocking chair bent wood style seat est: £20-£40

767
A Georgian country chair (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

768
A Victorian mahogany compactum wardrobe with central glazed door and fitted shelves over 2 drawers and flanked either side by mirrored doors est: £80-£120

769
An 18c oak dresser top with boarded back est: £35-£55

770
A Lloyd Loom corner linen basket est: £40-£60

771
A pair of green painted iron garden bench ends est: £30-£50

772
A low iron fire grate with tray est: £20-£30

773
A Victorian figured walnut double wardrobe with a central mirrored door over a deep drawer c1870 est: £80-£120

774
A Georgian oak bureau bookcase in need of some attention est: £100-£150

775
A good quality mahogany bow fronted sideboard with cross banding to top over four long drawers flanked either side by bow cupboards (purchased for Harrod's) est: £300-£500

776
A set of 16 oak late 19th early 20c dining chairs to include 2 carvers est: £500-£800

777
An early 20c mahogany Bergere three piece suite est: £120-£180

778
A 20c mahogany corner display cabinet est: £40-£60

779
A limited square coffee table with shelf beneath est: £50-£80

FURNITURE – SALE ROOM 1
780
A 19c Victorian brass and metal cot, est: £45-£55

781
A 19c country ladder back chair est: £20-£30

782
A 20c round tilt top table for polishing est: £25-£40

783
A 20c mahogany slim chest of six drawers (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £50-£80

784
A 19c mahogany turn over tea table with square tapering legs est: £100-£150

785
A 20c oriental Chinese camphor wood trunk with applied figures (some damage) est: £80-£120

786
A 19c mahogany Pembroke table with a single drawer over turned legs and casters est: £30-£50

787
A Victorian pine chest of two short over two long drawers with white china handles est: £100-£200

788
A Victorian satin wood chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with white china handles (slightly A/F) est: £80-£120

789
A 20c reproduction Canterbury with 2 slim drawers est: £30-£50

790
A 20c round lamp table with a central cane panel under glass est: £25-£35

791
An Edwardian mahogany round lamp table with shelf beneath est: £20-£40

792
A late 19c mahogany writing desk with leather top over drawers est: £200-£300

793
A fine 19c leather bound trunk with brass fittings est: £100-£150

794
A 19c Predeux chair est: £30-£50

795
A 19c mahogany Dutch marquetry wall mirror (slightly A/F) est: £30-£50

796
A fine 18c oak small settle (being sold for RNLI) est: £100-£150

797
An iron folding planter est: £40-£60

798
An 18c walnut wall mirror for restoration (being sold for the RNLI) est: £20-£30

799
A Victorian mahogany oval tilt top table with carved base seats 6 est: £150-£250

800
A set of six 19c rush seated spindle back chairs (being sold for the RNLI) est: £200-£300

801
An Empire period mahogany screen frame, est: £25-£45

802
A Georgian oak/elm reclining elbow chair with iron straps to side (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £80-£120

803
A Georgian oak/elm reclining elbow chair with iron straps to side (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £80-£120

804
A dark brown leather button back armchair est: £200-£300

805
A 19c Windsor half hoop chair est: £40-£60

806
An Edwardian mahogany framed two seater sofa with matching chair and another chair matching design but upholstered in a floral material est: £300-£500

807
A set of four oak framed upholstered elbow dining chairs upholstered in terracotta and gold material est: £120-£180

808
A Victorian mahogany side table with a deep frieze and turned legs est: £80-£120

809
A pine trunk with fitted liner est: £30-£50

810
A Georgian oak bow fronted corner wall cupboard est: £100-£200

811
A 19c mahogany framed armchair upholstered in maroon velvet (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £50-£80

812
A Victorian mahogany framed spoon back upholstered armchair in blue est: £150-£250

813
A late Victorian chair lounge and a ladies and gentleman's armchair all upholstered in red damask est: £150-£250

814
An early Edwardian oak square lamp table est: £20-£40

815
A late Victorian oak hall chair with ornate carved back est: £35-£55

816
A George III mahogany elbow chair with drop in seat and cabriole legs est: £80-£120

817
A late Victorian pine chest of two over three long drawers est: £60-£90

818
An 18c box fitted with a fall front and fitted interior est: £30-£50

819
A late Victorian pine three drawer chest with china handles and bun feet est: £70-£100

820
A Victorian pine wash stand with two drawers and shelf beneath est: £40-£60

821
An Arabic marquetry inlaid square table est: £40-£60

822
A 20c country oak fold over low table est: £30-£50

823
A late Victorian ebonised display cabinet with a sloping glass flap over a deep cupboard, est: £50-£80

824
A 20c mahogany glazed wall display cabinet est: £30-£50

825
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid sideboard in good condition, est: £55-£75

826
A low eastern coffee table with carved sides and inset glass est: £40-£60

827
A possibly German 19c escritoire for restoration with an excellent satinwood interior, est; £200-£400

828
A 19c oak joint stool est: £40-£60

829
A late Victorian pine bedside cupboard with drawer and cupboard beneath est: £40-£60

830
An Arts and Crafts oak wash stand with marble top and green tiles to back est: £40-£80

831
A 20c oak side table with drawer est: £30-£60

832
Two wooden child's chairs est: £20-£30

833
A 19c black painted chest of two short over three long drawers with brass swan handles (some missing) est: £70-£100

834
A Victorian mahogany tall chest of six drawers with turned handles c1860-90 (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £100-£200

835
A 19c painted collector's chest of four drawers est: £20-£30

836
A Georgian walnut escritoire with an inlaid shell motif to fall flap over three drawers (A/F) (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £200-£300

837
A Victorian mahogany oval Sutherland table for re-polishing est: £40-£70

838
A pair of 20c gold decorative wall mirrors est: £60-£80

839
A Victorian walnut cased wall clock with weight pendulum (A/F) est: £40-£60

840
An oak carved marriage chest with double doors carved 'Wr1662ER' over two drawers and three long drawers beneath (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £500-£700 

841
A 20c ladder back rocking chair est: £20-£40

842
A Victorian stained pine pew seats 4 est: £60-£80

843
A fine Edwardian mahogany display/bookcase with double glazed doors and shell inlaid panels est: £70-£90

844
A fine Edwardian mahogany satin wood  cross banded bookcase with astral glazed doors above two drawers and cupboards est: £300-£500

845
A c1900 leaded glazed bookcase with carved doors beneath (glass slightly A/F) est: £100-£150

846
An Edwardian marble top washstand with towel holder est: £30-£50

847
A 20c gold decorative wall mirror est: £70-£90

848
A Victorian mahogany drop leaf work table with drawers est: £80-£120

849
A Victorian pine single sleigh bed in good condition est: £100-£150

850
An early 20c mahogany wall mirror with carved top est: £30-£50

851
A large 19c carved coffer with lift up lid over central heart carving est: £150-£300

852
A Victorian figured walnut Sutherland table with spiral twist legs and stretcher c1870 est: £150-£250

853
A good quality brown leather Chesterfield three seater sofa est: £600-£800

854
A Georgian mahogany bureau in need of some restoration and polishing est: £150-£250

855
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid revolving bookcase est: £100-£150

856
A 20c gold painted oval wall mirror est: £15-£25

857
A 1920's round upholstered stool, est: £15-£25

858
A large 19c pine sideboard with seven drawers and a centre cupboard est: £100-£150

859
A late 20c tripod mahogany side table est: £20-£30

860
An early 20c mahogany stool with cane seat and cushion, est: £20-£30

861
A 19c oak carved hall chair with turned legs and stretcher est: £40-£60

862
An 18c walnut and pine country chest of two short over three long drawers (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £100-£200

863
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid bureau with a fitted interior over three long drawers (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £70-£90

864
A Victorian walnut chest of two short over three long drawers with bun handles (slightly A/F) est: £40-£60

865
A reproduction mahogany drop leaf side table with two drawers est: £40-£60

866
A 1920's mahogany bow fronted glass display cabinet with double doors and shelves est: £35-£55

867
An Edwardian inlaid small Sutherland table for repair est: £20-£30

868
A late 20c yew wood nest of three tables est: £20-£30

869
A Georgian style mahogany bachelor's bow fronted chest of drawers with brushing slide est: £120-£180

870
A Regency style yew wood Davenport desk est: £100-£150

871
An early mid 20c Arabic marquetry inlaid writing table with a rising stationary compartment (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £300-£400

872
A 17c oak church bible cupboard of small proportions carved F H I 1673 to door (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £100-£200

873
An iron fire screen, est: £10-£20

874
A fine Waring & Gillow Ltd mahogany kidney-shaped dressing table with triple mirrors and five drawers, est: £150-£250

875
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid bedroom chair est: £15-£30

876
An 18c elm country chair with solid seat (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £20-£30

877
A 19c oak Chippendale style chair with a leather seat est: £20-£30

878
An early 18c oak side table with two geometric drawer fronts over repaired pad feet est: £250-£350

879
A 19c oak stool with a needlework upholstered top est: £30-£40

880
A George III mahogany bureau with a fitted interior over three long drawers brass handles and bracket feet est: £300-£500

881
A Georgian mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with later Nouveau handles est: £230-£330

882
A Victorian pale mahogany work table for restoration est: £30-£50

883
A 19c dome top upholstered work box on turned oak legs, stretcher and wooden casters (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £80-£120

884
A late Victorian pine chest of two short over two long drawers with turned handles est: £80-£120

885
A 19c mahogany bow fronted chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with turned handles and feet est: £300-£400

886
A Victorian mahogany table top swing mirror est: £40-£60

887
An early 20c mahogany table top swing mirror est: £10-£20

888
An early 20c oak hall seat with umbrella stand est: £40-£60

889
A 20c decorative gold wall mirror est: £70-£90

890
An Edwardian Sutherland table est: £80-£140

891
A 19c gilt oval wall mirror in good condition est: £80-£120

892
A 19c mahogany inlaid 8 day long case clock with painted dial signed Jas Houston Johnston (in need of some attention) est: £600-£900

893
A Victorian mahogany linen press with two arched panelled doors over two short and three long drawers c1880 est: £400-£600

894
A fine 20c French design bow fronted glass display cabinet with brass ormolu mounts est: £300-£500

895
A fine J Ayres Dapple Grey rocking horse on stand in good condition est: £1,500-£1,800

896
A fine George III oak and mahogany bow fronted corner cupboard with a fitted shelf interior and brass fittings est: £320-£520

897
A late Victorian walnut inlaid chair upholstered in green est: £20-£30

898
A 20c walnut chest of two over three long drawers est: £50-£80

899
An early 20c gold oval reeded wall mirror est: £40-£70

900
A pretty mahogany tripod table base with later top est: £20-£30

901
A Victorian ladies upholstered chair c1870 upholstered in pink (slightly A/F) est: £40-£70

902
An early 18c oak geometric split chest of four long drawers (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £150-£250

903
A 20c wooden seat with lift up compartment est: £70-£100

904
A 19c oak chest of two over three long drawers for re-polishing (being sold on behalf of the RNLI)  est: £80-£120

905
A late 19c oak shield back elbow chair dated 1899 est: £30-£50

906
An early 18c oak coffer with carved front panels and a planked top est: £230-£330

907
An Edwardian mahogany oval side table (A/F) est: £20-£30

908
A pretty pair of late 19c country cane chairs est: £20-£30

909
An early 20c Bergere two seater sofa with loose cushions est: £80-£120

910
A c1900 Bergere armchair with upholstered side panels and cane back est: £70-£90

911
A pretty Georgian style mahogany inlaid kneehole desk est: £150-£250

912
An early 20c oval gold wall mirror with reeded design est: £20-£30

913
A late Victorian arched top black and gold wall mirror est: £50-£80

914
A George III oak country chest of 2 over 3 long drawers est: £150-£250

915
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid long duet stool with lift up upholstered lid est: £50-£70

916
A Victorian rosewood inlaid bonheur de jour with brass ormalu mounts est: £1000-£1300

917
A Victorian mahogany chest of two short over three long drawers c1870 est: £450-£550

918
A C1900 Oak framed fire screen with embroidery flower panel est: £30-£50

919
A fine 19c Dutch Marquetry table mirror with 2 drawers P O RNLI est: £100-£150

920
A fine Georgian mahogany chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with satinwood cross banding and brass handles est: £300-£500

921
A Victorian mahogany pole screen with a needlework panel depicting a stag est: £50-£80

923
A fine early George III mahogany chest on chest with 3 short drawers over 6 long all with brass handles and escutcheons terminating on bracket feet of good rich colour and patina est: £1,000-£1,500

924
A fine 19c Blackamore with gilded holder and jacket (Slightly A/F) est: £2,000-£2,500

925
A pair of Georgian design tray top commode bedside cupboards with brass fittings est: £1,200-£1,400

926
A pretty Edwardian mahogany drop leaf side table with drawer est: £40-£60

927
A Georgian pale mahogany turnover card table with round green baize top A/F est: £100-£150

928
An early 20c Mahogany lowboy with single frieze drawer and Cabriole legs (slightly A/F) est: £80-£120

929
An early 20c brass magazine holder est: £70-£100

930
A pair of mahogany cross banded slim chests each with 4 drawers and brass handles est: £150-£250

931
A Victorian walnut inlaid four tier whatnot est: £80-£100

932
A fine 18c Walnut knee hole desk with feather banding and brass handles terminating on bracket feet est: £2,500-£3,000

933
An 18c oak country split chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with brass drop handles (slightly A/F) est: £100-£200

934
A pretty Edwardian mahogany inlaid sideboard with central drawer flanked either side by cupboards est: £200-£400

935
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid chair upholstered in blue est: £40-£70

936
A fine George III Mahogany serpentine chest of 2 short over 3 long drawers with blind fretwork pillars and brass handles and escutcheons est: £2,000-£3,000

937
A good George III Mahogany inlaid chest of 4 long graduated drawers with brass handles and escutcheons est: £2,000-£3,000

938
An Edwardian 2 tier papier mache whatnot with painted daisy's to shelves est: £40-£60

939
An Edwardian Mahogany small Sutherland table est: £30-£50

940
A 19c slim 30 hour long case clock with brass dial signed Rob Poll Harleston est: £500-£700

941
An 18c oak coffer for re-polishing (being sold on behalf on the RNLI) est: £80-£120

942
A George III mahogany bureau bookcase with a dentil cornice over astral glazed doors and a fitted writing area over four long graduated drawers with brass handles est: £1,000-£1,500

943
A 19c oak cased 8 day long case clock with painted dial signed Henning Lemington est: £500-£700

944
An 18c/early 19c oak cased 30 hour long case clock with brass dial signed Wm Smithfield, Romford est: £200-£400

945
A pair of Victorian painted ball caps est: £50-£80

946
An early 20c wooden artist easel possibly by Reeves est: £80-£120

947
A 19c cased 8 day round painted dial long case clock signed Ablin Ipswich (being on sold behalf of the RNLI) est: £500-£800

948
An early 18c oak cased 30 hour long case clock with single hand brass dial signed Thomas Brattle est: £180-££220

949
A fine Regency plum pudding secretaire bookcase with a glazed top over a fitted writing area to drawer and cupboard beneath est: £4,000-£6,000

950
A decorative brass mirror with two glass panels and flower swags est: £80-£100

951
A Victorian iron large garden bench in original condition est: £300-£500

952
A 19c parquetry pedestal side table with ornate column est: £1,200-£1,400

953
An early 20c oak D type roll top desk with fitted interior over seven drawers est: £200-£400

954
A Victorian pine two drawer chest with military style handles believed to be from a steamship est: £120-£150

955
A decorative iron standard lamp with adjustable height est: £70-£90

956
An elaborate design geometric panelled wall mirror est: £100-£150

957
A gilt over mantel mirror est: £180-£220

958
A superb 19c Irish Cellaret with a lined interior and fine carved base est: £2,000-£3,000

959
A Georgian mahogany pad foot drop leaf dining table seats 6-8 est: £200-£400

960
A Victorian walnut spoon back ladies chair upholstered in red and cream est: £80-£120

961
A good quality mahogany round tilt top dining table with diamond column and platform base est: £600-£800

962
A superb 19c gilt over mantle mirror with detailed carving est: £200-£400

963
A fine William IV mahogany break front sideboard with frieze drawer and reeded legs est: £500-£800

964
A Victorian gold pole screen with needlework panel est: £250-£300

965
A pair of late 20c French design gilded armchairs in good condition est: £150-£250

966
A late 20c French design window seat est: £50-£100

967
A Victorian mahogany chiffonier with carved back over 2 frieze drawers and cupboards beneath est: £300-£400

968
A late 17c early 18c oak small coffer with iron handles and carved front est: £500-£700

969
A Georgian oak round tilt top breakfast table on tripod splayed legs est: £120-£180

970
An oak early 20c refectory dining table seats 8 est: £200-£400

971
A 19c elm rush seated ladder back chair est: £20-£40

972
A late 18c early 19c comb back country armchair (being sold on behalf of the RNLI) est: £150-£250

973
A George II mahogany Chippendale design elbow chair upholstered in cream est: £50-£80

974
A 19c mahogany tilt top tripod table (slightly A/F) est: £45-£65

975
A Victorian walnut music cabinet in need of some attention est: £50-£80

976
A pair of elm seated country kitchen chairs est: £30-£50

977
A c1900 American mahogany display cabinet with a central mirrored door and open shelf beneath, flanked either side by open shelves bearing a label for Hale and Kibburn Philadelphia to rear, est: £65-£85

978
An early-mid 20c oak-cased grand-mother clock with chiming movement, est: £50-£100

979
A 20c oak small court cupboard with parquetry inlay est: £80-£120

980
A set of four Queen Anne style dining chairs with green upholstered seats est: £25-£50

981
A Victorian mahogany wind out dining table with one extra leaf est: £300-£500

982
A 19c oak carved high back chair with cane seat and back est: £80-£100

983
An Edwardian mahogany inlaid chair with black seat est: £30-£40

984
A Georgian oak round tilt top breakfast table with triple splayed legs est: £150-£250

985
An early 20c mahogany reeded standard lamp est: £20-£30

986
An Arts and Crafts style oak dining table seats 6 est: £100-£150

987
A set of four late Victorian oak dining chairs upholstered in blue est: £70-£100

988
A 20c pine high back pew est: £80-£120

989
An early 19c oak elbow chair est: £30-£50

990
An early 20c mahogany turned standard lamp and shade est: £30-£50

991
A 19c oak cane seated elbow chair with loose cushion est: £30-£50

992
A 19c Adam's style gold wall mirror with oval bevelled glass and decorative centre urn with swags (slightly A/F) est: £40-£60

993
A 19c mahogany standard lamp est: £40-£60

994
An Edwardian mahogany jardiniere stand est: £30-£40

995
A late 18c oak dome top trunk (possibly Spanish) est: £200-£400

996
Georgian Mahogany chest of 2 over 3 drawers with wooden knobs and bracket feet C1800 est: £480-£520

997
Small Georgian Mahogany chest of 3 drawers with wooden knobs and bracket feet C1800 est: £380-£420

998
Small Mahogany bow front chest of drawers with oval brass plate handles and splay feet est: £400-£450

999
Georgian Mahogany side table 2 drawers and square tapered legs C1820 est: £280-£320

